NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ISIN: CA65118M1032

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/03 20:02:54

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

O

-1.64% (-0.01)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

38 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.30 CAD (10,000)
0.32 CAD (5,000)
0.305 CAD

0.305 CAD

0.30 CAD

0.305 CAD
0.300708 CAD
78,820
23,701.80

15

10,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.875

0.750

0.625

0.500

0.375

0.250

0125

Sy

2020

2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/26
2024/08/23
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
B Equity Weekly &
B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2= Global Equity Ratings o
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA65118M1032&ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=404044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ecd9bfd8bba73fe796612249cd05b20755fd4b6613918169b8b98643a6af4c2e&idfile=60904&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60904%2F2024-08-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f61bb62db470b3104&time=1725489206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=403864
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=51555d47249a7f1aaefb9af5d2c802fb88d3d3bd861d0d4202f8bbda2a96e04c&idfile=60899&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60899%2F2024-08-23%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=5166328a4dc46553e&time=1725489206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13a96690462e042101e5ab1e846cfc5438e85b061c98886abbadaeba96a76eba&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=267931c2ec8cd6689&time=1725489206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=133c69bad6bd2e180658e91d7b94cb7b3c7b4ac4e9582d7267f3cb05616414af&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8866b3b7a7ff9fb33&time=1725489206&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c821b990ce95a126e1505e53e497217d3c62100a1ec06e95b616b3c692dffbc5&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d5aabadf91daf3a48&time=1725489206&tool=RSC

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Details

2024/09/03 20:02:54

Price
0.30 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -1.64%(-0.01)

CA65118M1032

NCAU

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

38 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.30 CAD (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.32 CAD (5,000)
Open 0.305 CAD
High 0.305 CAD
Low 0.30 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.305 CAD
VWAP 0.300708 CAD
Volume (pcs) 78,820
Trading volume 23,701.80
Number of trades 15
Last size 10,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +87.50% +130.77% -48.28%
Perf (abs.) +0.14 +0.17 -0.28
Beta 1.49 0.73 0.76
Volatility 71.56 72.92 70.23

ERSTE

Group
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0.375 'H
0.250

0125
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2020 2021 2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 22:02 0.205 EUR
03

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 20:02 0.30 CAD

Exchange 03

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 21:44 0.194 EUR
03

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.213 EUR
03

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:10 0.198 EUR

0.32 CAD (77,084)
0.31 CAD (72,707)
0.31 CAD (206,486)
0.21 CAD (154,463)
0.39 CAD (2024/05/24)
0.10 CAD (2024/02/14)
0.39 CAD (2024/05/24)
0.10 CAD (2024/02/14)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.02 15

0.00 11

0.00 2

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=48611654
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067699
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300208486
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302264824
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=215572225

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

03

2024/09/ 17:35 0.224USD 0.00
03

2024/09/ 19:32 0.1915 EUR 0.00
03

2024/09/ 20:48 0.202 EUR 0.00
03

10

22
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186875199
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=302148491

NEWCORE GOLD LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

@Nswcane GOLD -

Contact Details
NEWCORE GOLD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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ERSTE

Group
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